
CONTACT PARTHA PRATIM TEWARI
parthatewari4@gmail.com

7908025906

VILL - NANDALALPUR P.O- NANDALALPUR P.S. -
BAISHNABNAGAR DIST - MALDA , WEST BENGAL

-

2009

2011

2014

2015

2019-2021

I am seeking a challenging position in a reputed organization where I can learn new skills,expand my
knowledge and leverage my learnings.To get an opportunity where I can make the best of my potential and
contribute to the organization's growth.

Collection Executive
HLF SERVICES LIMITED
To collect the pending EMIs

Secondary / Madhyamik
West Bengal Board Of Secondary Education
60%

Higher Secondary
West Bengal Council Of Higher Secondary Education
61.20

Certificate Course in Information Technology Application
Youth Computer Training Centre
A

B.A IN ENGLISH LITERATURE
TM BHAGALPUR UNIVERSITY
54%

Bachelor of Education
The West Bengal University of Teachers Training Education Planning & Administration
89%

OBJECTIVE

EXPERIENCE

EDUCATION


