PARTHA PRATIM TEWARI 对 parthatewari4@gmail.com 7908025906 0 VILL - NANDALALPUR P.O- NANDALALPUR P.S. -BAISHNABNAGAR DIST - MALDA , WEST BENGAL **OBJECTIVE** I am seeking a challenging position in a reputed organization where I can learn new skills, expand my knowledge and leverage my learnings. To get an opportunity where I can make the best of my potential and contribute to the organization's growth. **EXPERIENCE** Collection Executive HLF SERVICES LIMITED To collect the pending EMIs

EDUCATION	
2009	 Secondary / Madhyamik West Bengal Board Of Secondary Education 60%
2011	 Higher Secondary West Bengal Council Of Higher Secondary Education 61.20
2014	Certificate Course in Information Technology Application Youth Computer Training Centre A
2015	 B.A IN ENGLISH LITERATURE TM BHAGALPUR UNIVERSITY 54%
2019-2021	 Bachelor of Education The West Bengal University of Teachers Training Education Planning & Administration 89%

CONTACT